ITEM

Remin Volcanic Rock Dust
1KG

Remin Volcanic Rock Dust
20KG

Dolomite Lime
1KG

Dolomite Lime
25KG

Fish Blood &Bone (Organic)
1KG

Fish Blood &Bone (Organic)
25KG

Bonemeal
1KG

Bonemeal
25KG

Growmore
1KG

Growmore
25KG

Potato Fertiliser
1KG

Sulphate of Potash
1KG

Perlite Supercourse
100Lt

Perlite Supercourse
10Lt

Tomato Feed
1L

Organic Rooting powder

PRICE

£1.25

£15.80

£0.75

£11.50

£1.25

£25.20

£1.25

£25.20

£1.50

£34.50

£1.75

£2.50

£33.25

£4.00

£3.85

£2.10

very good for growth

very good for growth

Combats Clubroot

Also raises soil ph

very good for growth

very good for growth

very good for growth

very good for growth

very good for growth

very good for growth



