ITEM	PRICE	
Remin Volcanic Rock Dust 1 KG	£1.25	very good for growth
Remin Volcanic Rock Dust 20KG	£15.80	very good for growth
Dolomite Lime 1KG	£0.75	Combats Clubroot
Dolomite Lime 25KG	£11.50	Also raises soil ph
Fish Blood &Bone (Organic) 1KG	£1.25	very good for growth
Fish Blood &Bone (Organic) 25KG	£25.20	very good for growth
Bonemeal 1KG	£1.25	very good for growth
Bonemeal 25KG	£25.20	very good for growth
Growmore 1KG	£1.50	very good for growth
Growmore 25KG	£34.50	very good for growth
Potato Fertiliser 1KG	£1.75	
Sulphate of Potash 1KG	£2.50	
Perlite Supercourse 100Lt	£33.25	
Perlite Supercourse 10Lt	£4.00	
Tomato Feed 1L	£3.85	
Organic Rooting powder	£2.10	